

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4100/2024

Mahant Fateh Giri Chela Baba Itwar Giri

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramniwas Devra

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Jai Prakash Gupta

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

04/04/2024

Notice of motion for 01.05.2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J